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ANTHONY CREEK

LAUREL CREEK ANTHONY CREEK

WIDEMOUTH RUN

COCHRAN CREEK

DOUTHAT CREEK

KNAPP CREEK

NICHOLAS RUN

MUDDY RUN

CUMMINS CREEK

DOUTHAT CREEK

CUMMINGS CREEK

BIG SANDY RUN

COCHRAN CREEK

RYDER RUN

RYDER RUN

BARCLAY RUN

CAMP HOLLOW

DOUTHARDS CREEK

WHITE MARE RUN

BIG SANDY RUN

TWO LICK RUN

WIDEMOUTH RUN

SEVENMILE RUN

LAUREL CREEK

WILDCAT RUN

BRANDY HOLLOW

SUGAR HAUL RUN

LAUREL RUN

DOUTHAT CREEK

LAUREL RUN

DOUTHAT CREEK

LOST BOTTOM RUN

NICHOLAS RUN

LAUREL RUN

HAMILTON LICK RUN

CAMP HOLLOW

BARCLAY RUN

LOCKRIDGE RUN

LAUREL CREEK

")39

")39
")92

")92
")39

")39")92

")92
")39

")92
")39

")39
")92

")39

")92

")39

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

")92

EXEMPT

NEW HO PE

LUTHERAN CHURCH

EXE MP T 

STAT E O F W.V .

METHO DIST

CHURCH

P/O 1

P/O 44-14

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

SEE MAP

67-1EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

SEE MAP 67-1

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

SEE MAP 74-1

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

TRACT 454 II

SEE MAP 67-1

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

P/O 7

P/O 2
P/O 2

P/O 4

P/O 44-9

EXEMPT  

U.S.A. 

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

TRACT 454

U.S. OF AMERICA

CEMETERY

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

SEE MAP 67-1EXEMPT

U.S.A.

EXEMPT

U.S.A.

P/O 22

EXEMPT

MCELWEE

CEMETERY

P/O 1

P/O 17.1

P/O 15

P/O 11

P/O 11

P/O 10

P/O 10.1

P/O 9

P/O 8 P/O 8.3

P/O 7

P/O 10

P/O 10

P/O 23
P/O 18

P/O 10

P/O 8

P/O 10

P/O 10

P/O  67-1

P/O 18

P/O 4

P/O 17

(1.24

(12

(17.7
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